Outdoor Architectural LED Wall Pack
ORDERING GUIDE
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
WPKA
DIMENSION
KEY FEATURES LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC
• Robust die-cast aluminum housing
• Elegant yet rugged construction effortlessly integrates with
existing architecture.
• 120 -277V wide range input voltage
• 0-10V dimming standard
• Complies with UL1598 and CSA C22.2
• DLC Premium Listed
• IP65 Rated Enclosure, Suitable for Wet Locations
• 100,000H @L70 long lifetime
• Type II or Type IV two optional optical distribution.
• Adjustable, full-cutoff design with a tilt mechanism that allows
for precise aiming
• Housing is protected by a RoHS compliant, corrosion resistant
powder coat finish.
• Night sky friendly: eliminates light pollution and minimizes glare.
• System power factor > 0.9 and THD <20%.
• Operating temperature: -40°C to 40°C (-40°F to 104°F).
• Luminaire is ready to be surface mounted.
• Net Weight: 1.3kg(37W), 2.1kg(58W), 2.7kg(70W)
• Optional optical distribution: Type II or Type IV
• Optional Accessories:  Photocell
Size
(mm)
37W 58W 70W
A 205 281 330
B 165 216 267
C 98 110 124
PART #
INPUT
(Vac)
OUTPUT
(W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LPW) CRI AVAILABLE CCT (K) DIMMING FINISH
CERTIFICA
TION
WPKA-37 120-277 37 4550-4700 126 >70 3000/4000/5000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC
WPKA-58 277-480 58 7500-7650 133 >70 3000/4000/5000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC
WPKA-70 120-277 70 10050-10200 140 >70 3000/4000/5000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC
PACKAGING
IESNA LM-63-
2002
Light source LED
Input Watts 37
Total Lumens 4662
Efficiency 126 LPW
Beam Angle 110°
PART# UNIT / BOX MASTER BOX WEIGHT UNITS/40’HQ FCL VOLUMN WEIGHT
WPKA-37 1 240 x 190 x 130 mm 1.7 KG 11333 68 CBM 19267 KG
WPKA-58 1 330 x 260 x 150 mm 2.6 KG 5312 68 CBM 13812 KG
WPKA-70 1 383 x 300 x 180 mm 3.2 KG 3400 68 CBM 10880 KG